Opening Hours Tues - Sat 8am:4pm & Sun 9am:4pm
01738 501 441

Breakfast

served until 130am

Breakfast Roll 4.00

Choice of bacon, fried egg, lorne
or pork sausage or tattie scone

Addirional items £1.00

The Good Stuff

Grannie’s Scones 3.00
served with jam or butter, add clotted cream +50p

Abernethy Traybakes 3.50
Slice of homemade cake 3.75
Italian Cannoli 3.50

lemon & hazelnut
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TAKEAWAY ORDERS CAN BE
PLACED IN THE SHOP OR VIA THE
TELEPHONE.

THERE MAY BE A SLIGHT WAIT
DEPENDING ON HOW BUSY WE
ARE, SO FEEL FREE TO GIVE US A
CALL & CHECK.

Lunch

served from 1130am until 2.30pm

Soup of the day 5.00
Served with chunky bread

Soup & Sandwich Combo 10.50

A cup of soup with one of our
yummy Nook sandwiches below,
served with crisps

Nook Sandwiches 6.50

Served on freshly baked focaccia bread

with crisps and our homemade coleslaw;

¢ Mozzarella, sun dried tomato, pesto,
rocket & balsamic glaze (V)

e Glazed ham, beef tomatoes,
mozzarella & rocket

e Grilled marinated veg with pickled red
onion (VG)

¢ Homemade coronation chicken with
sultanas

Addfrics £2.00

Kids

Soup of the day 3.75

Served with bread

Soup & Sandwich 5.75

Ham, cheese or egg mayo

Sandwich 2.75

Ham, cheese or egg mayo with crisps




Tea

Scottish Breakfast

Earl Grey

Ginger & Lemon

Green Tea

Vanilla Chai Tea Latte
Perfect Peppermint

Red Berry Splash

Decaf Scottish Breakfast

3.00
3.00
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.00

Soft Drinks

Folkington Orange or Apple Juice
Coke, Coke Zero, Iru Bru, Sprite
Cawston Presse

Elderflower, Ginger Beer, Cloudy Apple

still or sparking water

Summer House Scottish

Raspberry Lemonade

Coffee

Americano
Latte

Flat white
Cappuccino
Espresso
Macchiato

Mocha

Rich hot chocolate

Add whipped cream and/or mallows 50p
Add syrup (huzelnut, caramel, vanilla,
gingerbread, pumpkin spice) 30p

Milk Alternatives: Oar ¢ semi-skimmed

Dccafcoffcc available

250
2.00
225

2.75
3.50

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.90
3.00
3.50
3.25

SOME DISHES CAN BE MODIFIED TO MEET DIETARY NEEDS—PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER
FOR DETAILS.

OUR KITCHEN USES A VARIETY OF INGREDIENTS, INCLUDING NUTS AND ALLERGENS, AND
WHILE WE TAKE PRECAUTIONS, CROSS-CONTAMINATION IS POSSIBLE, PLEASE INFORM
OUR STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES.



