

Opening Hours Tues - Sat 8am:4pm & Sun 9am:4pm 01738 501 441

Breakfast

served until 1130am

Breakfast Roll

4.00

Choice of bacon, fried egg, lorne or pork sausage or tattie scone

Additional items £1.00

The Good Stuff

Grannie's Scones

3.00

served with jam or butter, add clotted cream +50p

Abernethy Traybakes

3.50

Slice of homemade cake

3.75 3.50

lemon & hazelnut

Italian Cannoli

See the counter for all options & fresh pastries

TAKEAWAY ORDERS CAN BE PLACED IN THE SHOP OR VIA THE TELEPHONE.

THERE MAY BE A SLIGHT WAIT
DEPENDING ON HOW BUSY WE
ARE, SO FEEL FREE TO GIVE US A
_____ CALL & CHECK.

Lunch

served from 1130am until 2.30pm

Soup of the day

5.00

10.50

Served with chunky bread

Soup & Sandwich Combo

A cup of soup with one of our yummy Nook sandwiches below, served with crisps

Nook Sandwiches

6.50

Served on freshly baked focaccia bread with crisps and our homemade coleslaw;

- Mozzarella, sun dried tomato, pesto, rocket & balsamic glaze (V)
- Glazed ham, beef tomatoes, mozzarella & rocket
- Grilled marinated veg with pickled red onion (VG)
- Homemade coronation chicken with sultanas

Add fries £2.00

Kids

Soup of the day

3.75

Served with bread

Soup & Sandwich

5.75

Ham, cheese or egg mayo

Sandwich 2.75

Ham, cheese or egg mayo with crisps



Soft Drinks

Folkington Orange or Apple Juice	2.50
Coke, Coke Zero, Iru Bru, Sprite	2.00
Cawston Presse	2.25
Elderflower, Ginger Beer, Cloudy Apple	
Still or sparking water	2.75
Summer House Scottish	3.50
Raspberry Lemonade	

Tea	
Scottish Breakfast	3.00
Earl Grey	3.00
Ginger & Lemon	3.20
Green Tea	3.20
Vanilla Chai Tea Latte	3.20
Perfect Peppermint	3.20
Red Berry Splash	3.20
Decaf Scottish Breakfast	3.00

Coffee	
Americano	3.00
Latte	3.50
Flat white	3.50
Cappuccino	3.50
Espresso	2.90
Macchiato	3.00
Mocha	3.50
Rich hot chocolate	3.25

Add whipped cream and/or mallows 50p Add syrup (hazelnut, caramel, vanilla, gingerbread, pumpkin spice) 30p

Milk Alternatives: Oat & semi-skimmed Decaf coffee available

SOME DISHES CAN BE MODIFIED TO MEET DIETARY NEEDS—PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.

OUR KITCHEN USES A VARIETY OF INGREDIENTS, INCLUDING NUTS AND ALLERGENS, AND WHILE WE TAKE PRECAUTIONS, CROSS-CONTAMINATION IS POSSIBLE, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES.